Page 1 of 4	  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0369
	 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.2
EDWARDS® Catalog u Strobes, Horns, Bells, Chimes
05-12-22
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
Overview
202 Series strobes are specially designed for use with compatible
life safety communication and control equipment to alert the hear-

©2022 Carrier
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Catalog  Number Description
Ship Wt.
lb. (kg)
202-7A-T* Strobe - 15/75 cd, Red
1 (0.45)
202-7A-TW* Strobe - 15/75 cd, White
202-8A-T* Strobe - 110 cd, Red
202-8A-TW* Strobe - 110 cd, White
203-8A-T* Strobe - 110 cd, 120 Vac, Red
203-8A-TW* Strobe - 110 cd, 120 Vac, White
Synchronization Sources
G1M-RM Genesis Signal Master Remote Mount (1-gang) 0.2  (0.1)